CHARLTON PUBLIC LIBRARY BOOK DISCUSSION 2023

Mtg Date Title
1/12/23 THE MIDNIGHT LIBRARY
2/9/23 LINCOLN IN THE BARDO
3/9/23 REMEMBER
4/13/23 THE PARIS WIFE
5/11/23 THE DUTCH HOUSE
6/8/23 A WALK IN THE WOODS
7/13/23 ORDINARY GRACE
8/10/23 MARCH
9/14/23 IN FIVE YEARS
10/12/23 THE LOST TOWNS OF THE SWIFT RIVER VALLEY
11/9/23 WRITERS & LOVERS
12/14/23 REMARKABLY BRIGHT CREATURES

Author

Haig, Matt
Saunders, George
Genova, Lisa
McLlain, Paula
Patchett, Ann
Bryson, Bill
Krueger, William Ke
Brooks, Geraldine
Serle, Rebecca
Palladino, Elena
King, Lily

Van Pelt, Shelby

Pub Date

2020
2017
2021
2011
2019
1998
2013
2005
2021
2022
2020
2022

F/NF
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction

Fiction

288
343
256
320
337
276
307
280
255
159
324
360

No. Pgs Notes

Local author talk? Combine w/genealogy?



