CHARLTON PUBLIC LIBRARY BOOK DISCUSSION 2023						
Mtg Date	Title	Author	Pub Date	F/NF	No. Pgs	Notes
1/12/23	THE MIDNIGHT LIBRARY	Haig, Matt	2020	Fiction	288	
2/9/23	LINCOLN IN THE BARDO	Saunders, George	2017	Fiction	343	
3/9/23	REMEMBER	Genova, Lisa	2021	Nonfiction	256	
4/13/23	THE PARIS WIFE	McLain, Paula	2011	Fiction	320	
5/11/23	THE DUTCH HOUSE	Patchett, Ann	2019	Fiction	337	
6/8/23	A WALK IN THE WOODS	Bryson, Bill	1998	Nonfiction	276	
7/13/23	ORDINARY GRACE	Krueger, William Ke	2013	Fiction	307	
8/10/23	MARCH	Brooks, Geraldine	2005	Fiction	280	
9/14/23	IN FIVE YEARS	Serle, Rebecca	2021	Fiction	255	
10/12/23	THE LOST TOWNS OF THE SWIFT RIVER VALLEY	Palladino, Elena	2022	Nonfiction	159	Local author talk? Combine w/genealogy?
11/9/23	WRITERS & LOVERS	King, Lily	2020	Fiction	324	
12/14/23	REMARKABLY BRIGHT CREATURES	Van Pelt, Shelby	2022	Fiction	360	